
 
 

 
THE LAS VEGAS NATIONAL 

PRIEFERT PAVILION 
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2018 

 

 
7:30 AM – 8:30 AM  Ticketed 2’ Warm-Up  
 
Water & Drag – 8:30 AM – 8:40 AM 
 
8:45 AM  Class #170 – Pony Hunter Welcome Conformation 
9:15 AM  Class #172 – Pony Hunter U/S 
 
9:35 AM  Class #145 – Children’s Hunter 14/Under Handy 
 
Water & Drag – 10:05 AM – 10:15 AM 
 
10:15 AM  Class #149 – Children’s Hunter 15-17 Handy 
 
10:40 AM  Class #153 – Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 Handy 
11:05 AM  Class #157 – Adult Amateur Hunter 36-50 Handy 
11:25 AM  Class #161 – Adult Amateur Hunter 51/Over Handy 
 
Water & Drag – 11:55 AM – 12:05 PM 
 
12:05 PM  Class #190 – USHJA Affiliate Hunters 2’ O/F 
12:40 PM  Class #191 – USHJA Affiliate Hunters 2’ O/F 
 
Water & Drag – 1:10 PM – 1:20 PM 
 
1:20 PM  Class #194 – USHJA Affiliate Hunters 2’6” O/F 
 
Water & Drag – 1:45 pm – 1:55 PM 
 
2:00 PM  Class #195 – USHJA Affiliate Hunters 2’6” O/F 
 

 [Finish: 2:50 p.m.]  



 
Class #170 - Pony Hunter Welcome Conformation  

1 394 Brownland's Last Call (Med) Demin Wellhouse 8:45:00 

2 351 Poplar Place Pied Piper (Lg) Isabella Mullan 8:58:00 

3 436 Blue James Blue (Lg) Jackie Stary 9:00:30 

     

     

Class #145 - Children's Hunter 14/Under Handy   

1 167 Quincy Makena Reeves 9:35:00 

2 117 Wow The Crowd Alexander Miller 9:37:30 

3 184 Chantilly Marina Boudreau 9:40:00 

4 320 WT Levioso Annie Veenstra 9:42:30 

5 430 Tattletale Bella Primavera 9:45:00 

6 427 Beforeanythingelse Elisa Broz 9:47:30 

7 408 Journey Charley Stowell 9:50:00 

8 486 Valentino Victoria Simonds 9:52:30 

9 548 Encore Paige Walker 9:55:00 

10 295 CCF Solomon Sea Kate Shaffer 9:57:30 

11 459 Air Arko Z Ella Garvin 10:00:00 

     

     

Class #149 - Children's Hunter 15-17 Handy   

1 382 Lord Livingston Allie Desimone 10:15:00 

2 283 A Million Reasonses Haley Simmons 10:17:45 

3 447 Doctor Zhivago Katie Hefner 10:20:30 

4 389 Quinero Marie Langer 10:23:15 

5 204 The Beat Goes On Barrie Barto 10:26:00 

     

     
Class #153 - Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 
Handy   

1 223 Vanessa Meredith Mateo 10:40:00 

2 484 Veltimo Katarina Ivanovich 10:42:45 

3 464 XL Action Betsy Christianson 10:45:30 

4 185 Spot On Julia Greenspan 10:48:15 

5 224 Second To None Meredith Mateo 10:52:00 

     

     
Class #157 - Adult Amateur Hunter 36-50 
Handy   

1 124 Maximus Z Jennifer Boyce 11:05:00 

2 241 Coltrane Courtney Harrell 11:07:45 

3 105 Nero Taryn Clancy 11:10:30 

4 153 Queensland Kate Churchfield 11:13:15 

5 271 Carubo Molly Mrowka 11:16:00 

     

     



Class #161 - Adult Amateur Hunter 51/Over   

1 361 Convaro Amy Brubaker 11:25:00 

2 219 Grande Noir Nicole Lean 11:27:45 

3 349 Gallopoli Brett Bodrato 11:30:30 

4 360 Frascati Amy Brubaker 11:37:00 

     

     

Class #190 - USHJA Affiliate 2' Over Fences    

1 423 Love Story Summer Love 12:05:00 

2 247 First For President Elizabeth Reader 12:07:45 

3 329 Aragon Emilie Melnychuk 12:10:30 

4 433 Pendleton Kimberly Stubblefield 12:13:15 

5 454 Silver Dollar Ava Grant 12:16:00 

6 180 Denim Cadence Lacroix 12:18:45 

7 279 Spike the Punch Kaitlyn Hradnansky 12:21:30 

8 424 Wizard Of Oz Allyn Marie Creel 12:24:15 

9 346 Jersey Liza Van Der Laan 12:27:00 

10 330 B2 Spirit Brigid Connolly 12:29:45 

     

     

Class #191 - USHJA Affiliate 2' Over Fences   

1 330 B2 Spirit Brigid Connolly 12:40:00 

2 180 Denim Cadence Lacroix 12:42:45 

3 279 Spike the Punch Kaitlyn Hradnansky 12:45:30 

4 329 Aragon Emilie Melnychuk 12:48:15 

5 454 Silver Dollar Ava Grant 12:51:00 

6 423 Love Story Summer Love 12:53:45 

7 433 Pendleton Kimberly Stubblefield 12:56:30 

8 424 Wizard Of Oz Allyn Marie Creel 12:59:15 

9 247 First For President Elizabeth Reader 1:02:00 

10 346 Jersey Liza Van Der Laan 1:04:45 

     

     

Class #194 - USHJA Affiliate 2'6" Over Fences   

1 241 Coltrane Courtney Harrell 1:20:00 

2 462 Ginuwine Alexis Sokolov 1:20:45 

3 359 Salitos Penelope Newcomer 1:21:30 

4 312 Cocu Madelaine Nehring 1:22:15 

5 541 Noblar SM Laura Owens 1:23:00 

6 539 Hierro Ariana Marnell 1:23:45 

7 519 LIfestyle S Kathryn Daniel 1:24:30 

8 344 Vermillion's Hero Jewell Bridwell 1:25:15 

9 328 Taj Capri David Hopkins 1:26:00 

10 145 Poldi 41 Laura-ann Moore 1:26:45 

11 400 Classy Cash Flow Victoria Hardy 1:27:30 

12 321 Happy Hour Ryenne Willson 1:28:15 



13 308 The Cool Kid Kaydence Cothran 1:29:00 

14 455 Future Romance Londyn Samlaska 1:29:45 

15 353 Tradecraft Laurence Huntley 1:30:30 

16 472 Holy Smokes Noah Nelson 1:31:15 

17 451 Summer Coast Jadyn Long 1:32:00 

     

     

Class #195 - USHJA Affiliate Hunters 2'6" Over Fences  
1 353 Tradecraft Laurence Huntley 2:00:00 

2 344 Vermillion's Hero Jewell Bridwell 2:02:45 

3 321 Happy Hour Ryenne Willson 2:05:30 

4 145 Poldi 41 Laura-ann Moore 2:08:15 

5 328 Taj Capri David Hopkins 2:11:00 

6 539 Hierro Ariana Marnell 2:13:45 

7 241 Coltrane Courtney Harrell 2:16:30 

8 462 Ginuwine Alexis Sokolov 2:19:15 

9 541 Noblar SM Laura Owens 2:22:00 

10 312 Cocu Madelaine Nehring 2:24:45 

11 359 Salitos Penelope Newcomer 2:27:30 

12 519 LIfestyle S Kathryn Daniel 2:30:15 

13 455 Future Romance Londyn Samlaska 2:33:00 

14 308 The Cool Kid Kaydence Cothran 2:35:45 

15 472 Holy Smokes Noah Nelson 2:38:30 

16 400 Classy Cash Flow Victoria Hardy 2:41:15 

17 451 Summer Coast Jadyn Long 2:44:00 

 


